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		Site name
		Checklist of essential documents


	Trial number

		Sponsor

	

	Instructions: Initial check box when essential document has been filed.  Initial again when the relevant document has been scanned.  If not applicable, write ‘N/A’ in the appropriate check box.  Shaded blocks indicate that a scanned version is not required.  
	Initial when filed and when scanned. 

	1.
	BEFORE THE CLINICAL PHASE OF THE TRIAL COMMENCES
	Filed
	Scan

	1.1
	Investigator Brochure (IB)
	
	

	
	Or Product Information Sheet as alternative 
	
	

	1.2
	Protocol and amendments
	
	

	
	Signature page(s) of final protocol
	
	

	
	Signature page(s) of amendment(s)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	Tick
	
	

	
	Documentation of sponsor’s approval of Case Report Form (CRF)
	
	

	
	Sample Case Report form (annotated if possible)
	
	

	1.3
	Information given to trial subjects
	
	

	
	Subject information leaflet and informed consent form (ICD) (final approved version)
	
	

	
	Translation certificate(s) of ICD (final approved version)
	
	

	
	Any other written information provided to subjects
	
	

	
	Any advertisements for subject recruitment
	
	

	1.4
	Financial aspects of the trial
	
	

	
	Signed financial agreement between UCT and sponsor/CRO
	
	

	1.5
	Insurance statement
	
	

	
	Insurance certificate (provided by sponsor)
	
	

	
	Other documentation confirming availability of compensation for trial-related injuries
	
	

	1.6
	Signed agreements between involved parties
	
	

	
	Investigator/institution and sponsor
	
	

	
	Investigator/institution and CRO
	
	

	
	Investigator/institution and authorities (if applicable)
	
	

	1.7
	Dated, documented approval/favourable opinion of the REC:
	
	

	
	Protocol (final approved version)
	
	

	
	Amendments
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	Tick
	
	

	
	Subject information leaflet and ICD
	
	

	
	Advertisement(s)
	
	

	
	Subject compensation/reimbursement
	
	

	
	Subject diaries
	
	

	
	Any other documents given approval/favourable opinion
	
	

	1.8
	REC committee composition
	
	

	1.9
	Regularoty approval of protocol
	
	

	
	Protocol (final approved version)
	
	

	
	Amendments
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	Tick
	
	

	1.10
	Curriculum vitae or other relevant documents evidencing qualifications:
	
	

	
	Principal Investigator
	
	

	
	Sub-investigator(s)
	
	

	1.11
	Normal values/ranges:
	
	

	
	Laboratory procedures – pathology laboratory
	
	

	
	Laboratory procedures – analytical laboratory
	
	

	
	Other test(s) specified in the protocol
	
	

	1.12
	Medical/Laboratory/technical procedures/tests
	
	

	
	Certification or
	
	

	
	Accreditation or
	
	

	
	Established quality control and/or external quality assessment or
	
	

	
	Other validation (where required)
	
	

	1.13
	Sample of label(s) attached to Investigational Product container(s)
	
	

	1.14
	Instructions for handling of Investigation Product(s) and trial related supplies
(if not included in the protocol or Investigator’s Brochure)
	
	

	
	
	
	

	1.15
	Shipping records for Investigation Products and trial related materials
	
	

	1.16
	Certificates of analysis of Investigational Product(s)
	
	

	1.17
	Decoding procedure for blinded studies (emergency code break envelopes) 
	
	

	1.18
	Master randomisation list (to be filed appropriately if blinding is required)
	
	

	1.19
	Trial initiation monitoring report
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	Checked by:
	Name
	
	
	

	
	
	Title
	
	
	

	
	
	Signature
	
	
	

	
	
	Date
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	Instructions: Initial check box when essential document has been filed.  Initial again when the relevant document has been scanned.  If not applicable, write ‘N/A’ in the appropriate check box.  Shaded blocks indicate that a scanned version is not required.  
	Tick (() when scanned and  initial 

	2.
	DURING THE CLINICAL PHASE OF THE TRIAL
	Filed
	Scan

	2.1
	IB Updates
	
	

	
	Or any changes to the Product Information Sheet (as alternative to IB)
	
	

	2.2
	Protocol amendments
	
	

	
	Signature page(s) of amended protocol(s)
	
	

	
	Signature page(s) of amendment(s)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	Tick
	
	

	
	Documentation of sponsor’s approval of any amendments to the CRF
	
	

	2.3
	Changes to the information given to trial subjects
	
	

	
	Amended Subject Information Leaflet and ICD
	
	

	
	Changes to any other written information
	
	

	
	Translation certificate(s) for amended ICDs
	
	

	
	Any changes to the advertisement(s) for subject recruitment
	
	

	2.4
	Dated, documented approval/favourable opinion of the REC:
	
	

	
	Amendment(s)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	Tick
	
	

	
	Amended ICDs
	
	

	
	Amended advertisement(s)
	
	

	
	Any other document(s) given approval/favourable opinion
	
	

	
	Additional investigator(s)
	
	

	
	Continuing review of the trial (where required)
	
	

	2.5
	Regulatory Authority approval of protocol
	
	

	
	Amendment(s)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	Tick
	
	

	
	Additional investigators
	
	

	2.6
	Curriculum vitae or other relevant documents evidencing qualifications for:
	
	

	
	ADDITIONAL Principal Investigator
	
	

	
	ADDITIONAL Sub-investigator(s)
	
	

	2.7
	Updates to normal values/ranges:
	
	

	
	Laboratory procedures – pathology laboratory 
	
	

	
	Laboratory procedures – analytical laboratory
	
	

	
	Other test(s) specified in the protocol
	
	

	2.8
	Updates to medical/laboratory/technical procedures/tests
	
	

	
	Certification or
	
	

	
	Accreditation or
	
	

	
	Established quality control and/or external quality assessment or
	
	

	
	Other validation (where required)
	
	

	2.9
	Documentation of Investigation Products and trial related materials shipments
	
	

	2.10
	Certificates of analysis for NEW batches of Investigational Product(s)
	
	

	2.11
	Notification of SAE(s) and related reports
	
	

	
	REC notification 
	
	

	
	MCC notification
	
	

	2.11
	Status reports 
	
	

	
	REC
	
	

	
	MCC
	
	

	2.12
	Subjects screening and enrolment log
	
	

	2.13
	Subject identification code list
	
	

	2.14
	Investigational product accountability log
	
	

	2.15
	Staff signature log
	
	

	2.16
	Record of retained body fluid/tissue samples
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	Checked by:
	Name
	
	
	

	
	
	Title
	
	
	

	
	
	Signature
	
	
	

	
	
	Date
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	Instructions: Initial check box when essential document has been filed.  Initial again when the relevant document has been scanned.  If not applicable, write ‘N/A’ in the appropriate check box.  Shaded blocks indicate that a scanned version is not required.  
	Tick (() when scanned and  initial 

	3.
	AFTER COMPLETION OF THE CLINICAL PHASE OF THE TRIAL
	Filed
	Scan

	3.1
	Completed Investigational product accountability log(s)
	
	

	3.2
	Documentation of Investigational Product destruction
	
	

	3.3
	Completed subject identification code list
	
	

	3.4
	Treatment allocation and decoding documentation
	
	

	3.5
	Confirmation of notification of completion of the trial
	
	

	
	Sponsor
	
	

	
	REC
	
	

	
	MCC
	
	

	2.6
	Clinical Study Report
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	Checked by:
	Name
	
	
	

	
	
	Title
	
	
	

	
	
	Signature
	
	
	

	
	
	Date
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